January 30, 2015 Addendum / Revisions

Contract-
Item

004-60W30
005-60X61
06A-QI1061
007-60Y95
025-66982
026-68899
027-72A97
029-72F49
030-74170
034-76G09
037-85601
040-93627
042-95750
051-61A87
053-62A43
055-63892
062-72B58
065-60N53
070-60W96

KEY

First

WD
WD
ADD
WD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
ADD
WD

ADD = Addendum

REV = Revision

WD = Withdrawn

DEL = Deleted

Date

1/9/15
1/9/15
1/28/15
1/9/15
1/20/15
1/16/15
1/16/15
1/16/15
1/15/15
1/16/15
1/20/15
1/27/15
1/16/15
1/23/15
1/20/15
1/16/15
1/16/15
1/21/15
1/28/15

Second Date Third

ADD 1/23/15

WD 1/28/15

ADD 1/26/15

Date



	KEY

